NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2016 ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTIONS

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 8-14 NOVEMBER 2016)

SECOND SECTOR - ARCHITECTURAL, SURVEYING, PLANNING AND LANDSCAPE SUBSECTOR

18 November 2016 (Friday)
Subsector

Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Acrchitectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Acrchitectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Acrchitectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape

Name of Nominees Alias
(Surname first)

NG Wing-fai Stanley

TAM Siu-ying Iris

LAM Wing-yan

LAM Tsz-kwan

KWAN Siu-lun

LEE Bun Benson

LAI Ho-wing

CHANG Ping-hung

CHAN Yiu-kwan

LUI Man

CHAN Kit-wah Eva
ZIMMERMAN Paulus Johannes
WONG Ching-lok Christopher
COATES Gavin Scott
NISSIM Roger Anthony

TSE Wai-chuen Tony

LEE Siu-cheung

WONG Ho-ming Augustine
LAM Ka-fai Francis

CHAN Yuk-ming

YU Kam-hung

TAM Po-yiu

LAl Wing-fung

Millie

Paul Zimmerman

Date of

Nomination

8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016

Returning Officer's
Decision/Remarks
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated



NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2016 ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTIONS

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 8-14 NOVEMBER 2016)

SECOND SECTOR - ARCHITECTURAL, SURVEYING, PLANNING AND LANDSCAPE SUBSECTOR

18 November 2016 (Friday)

Subsector

Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape

Name of Nominees
(Surname first)

LAU Sau-shing Patrick
HUI Chi-man

LAM Lit-yin

LEE Chun-lai

Lai Yuk-fai Stephen
LI Kwok-wah

PONG Kam-keung
HO Kwok-kwan
WONG San

KWOK Ngok-chung
WU Moon-hoi Marco
WONG Bay

LEUNG Tony Ka-tung
LAU Chun-kong

Alias

Thomas

Date of

Nomination

9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016

Returning Officer's
Decision/Remarks
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated



NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2016 ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTIONS

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 8-14 NOVEMBER 2016)

SECOND SECTOR - ARCHITECTURAL, SURVEYING, PLANNING AND LANDSCAPE SUBSECTOR

18 November 2016 (Friday)
Subsector

Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape

Name of Nominees

(Surname first)

POON Wing-cheung Lawrence
CHAN Tung-ngok Tony
CHAN Chi-hing Alnwick
BROOKE Charles Nicholas
CHAN Siu-Hong Honby
MAN Chi-chuen

TSENG Yen-wei William
WONG Chi-kwan

TSEUNG Wai-ki

LAU Siu-hay Derek

HO Siu-fong Betty

HO Man-yiu lvan

HO Kui-yip

CHUNG Hung-kwan Barnabas
CHIH Ming-yuen

TAM Tin-fong Martin

LO Ming-yan

IP Chung-man

TO Ka-yi

LAM Lik-shan

CHENG Shing-kwong

LIM Wan-fung Bernard Vincent
LEUNG Hin-ching

HO Lik-chi Nicholas

Alias

Antony Man

William Tseng

Ric

Tony Ip
Lizzy To
Lesly Lam
Eric

Chester

Date of
Nomination
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016

Returning Officer's
Decision/Remarks
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated



NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2016 ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTIONS

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 8-14 NOVEMBER 2016)

SECOND SECTOR - ARCHITECTURAL, SURVEYING, PLANNING AND LANDSCAPE SUBSECTOR

18 November 2016 (Friday)

Subsector

Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape

Name of Nominees Alias
(Surname first)

CHAN Che-bun Anderson
LAM Cheung Thomas
AU Sing-hei Edward
YUEN Hung-nok Davy
WONG Tak-yip

TSE Siu-ming Stephen
LAI Ting-kwok

LO Shun-cheong

LEE Fong-chung

AU-YEUNG Lai-sze Jane
AU Pui-yi Yoki

LEE Yuet

CHAN Chui-yi Corrin

Date of
Nomination
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
12/11/2016

Returning Officer's
Decision/Remarks
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated



NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2016 ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTIONS

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 8-14 NOVEMBER 2016)

SECOND SECTOR - ARCHITECTURAL, SURVEYING, PLANNING AND LANDSCAPE SUBSECTOR

18 November 2016 (Friday)
Subsector

Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape

Name of Nominees
(Surname first)

CHAN Yiu-fai

WONG Po-lung John
LAU Man-kwan Julia
LAU Kam-sing Dickie
YIM Shun-see

LU Hing-yiu Bryant

LAI Chiu-cheong

NG Wing-shun Anthony Vincent
PONG Yiu-po

MAK Eunice Hoi-cheung
MA Kwok-wai Carol
CHAN Yuen-king Paul
NGO Tsz-kei

LAU Hoi-ying

CHAN Yin-lun Jeremy
YIU Shui-yin

CHAN Chi-wah
CHEUNG Tat-tong

* The information has been revised/deleted as requested by the candidate.

Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information (e.g. occupation) provided by some nominees in Chinese only

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

Alias

Steve

Frederick

Daniel

Kenneth
Harry Chan

Date of
Nomination
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016

Returning Officer's
Decision/Remarks
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated



