(NOMINATION PERIOD: 8-14 NOVEMBER 2016)

# SECOND SECTOR - ARCHITECTURAL, SURVEYING, PLANNING AND LANDSCAPE SUBSECTOR

Subsector	Name of Nominees	Alias	Date of	<b>Returning Officer's</b>
	(Surname first)		Nomination	Decision/Remarks
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	NG Wing-fai Stanley		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	TAM Siu-ying Iris		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LAM Wing-yan	Millie	8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LAM Tsz-kwan		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	KWAN Siu-lun		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LEE Bun Benson		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LAI Ho-wing		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	CHANG Ping-hung		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	CHAN Yiu-kwan		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LUI Man		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	CHAN Kit-wah Eva		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	ZIMMERMAN Paulus Johannes	Paul Zimmerman	8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	WONG Ching-lok Christopher		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	COATES Gavin Scott		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	NISSIM Roger Anthony		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	TSE Wai-chuen Tony		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LEE Siu-cheung		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	WONG Ho-ming Augustine		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LAM Ka-fai Francis		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	CHAN Yuk-ming		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	YU Kam-hung		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	TAM Po-yiu		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LAI Wing-fung		8/11/2016	Validly nominated

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 8-14 NOVEMBER 2016)

# SECOND SECTOR - ARCHITECTURAL, SURVEYING, PLANNING AND LANDSCAPE SUBSECTOR

Subsector	Name of Nominees	Alias	Date of	<b>Returning Officer's</b>
	(Surname first)		Nomination	Decision/Remarks
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LAU Sau-shing Patrick		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	HUI Chi-man		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LAM Lit-yin		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LEE Chun-lai		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	Lai Yuk-fai Stephen		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LI Kwok-wah		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	PONG Kam-keung		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	HO Kwok-kwan	Thomas	9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	WONG San		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	KWOK Ngok-chung		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	WU Moon-hoi Marco		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	WONG Bay		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LEUNG Tony Ka-tung		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LAU Chun-kong		9/11/2016	Validly nominated

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 8-14 NOVEMBER 2016)

### SECOND SECTOR - ARCHITECTURAL, SURVEYING, PLANNING AND LANDSCAPE SUBSECTOR

Subsector	Name of Nominees	Alias	Date of	<b>Returning Officer's</b>
	(Surname first)		Nomination	Decision/Remarks
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	POON Wing-cheung Lawrence		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	CHAN Tung-ngok Tony		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	CHAN Chi-hing Alnwick		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	BROOKE Charles Nicholas		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	CHAN Siu-Hong Honby		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	MAN Chi-chuen	Antony Man	9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	TSENG Yen-wei William	William Tseng	10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	WONG Chi-kwan		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	TSEUNG Wai-ki	Ric	10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LAU Siu-hay Derek		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	HO Siu-fong Betty		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	HO Man-yiu Ivan		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	HO Kui-yip		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	CHUNG Hung-kwan Barnabas		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	CHIH Ming-yuen		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	TAM Tin-fong Martin		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LO Ming-yan		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	IP Chung-man	Tony Ip	11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	TO Ka-yi	Lizzy To	11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LAM Lik-shan	Lesly Lam	11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	CHENG Shing-kwong	Eric	11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LIM Wan-fung Bernard Vincent		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LEUNG Hin-ching	Chester	11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	HO Lik-chi Nicholas		11/11/2016	Validly nominated

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 8-14 NOVEMBER 2016)

# SECOND SECTOR - ARCHITECTURAL, SURVEYING, PLANNING AND LANDSCAPE SUBSECTOR

Subsector	Name of Nominees	Alias	Date of	<b>Returning Officer's</b>
	(Surname first)		Nomination	Decision/Remarks
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	CHAN Che-bun Anderson		12/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LAM Cheung Thomas		12/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	AU Sing-hei Edward		12/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	YUEN Hung-nok Davy		12/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	WONG Tak-yip		12/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	TSE Siu-ming Stephen		12/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LAI Ting-kwok		12/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LO Shun-cheong		12/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LEE Fong-chung		12/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	AU-YEUNG Lai-sze	Jane	12/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	AU Pui-yi Yoki		12/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LEE Yuet		12/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	CHAN Chui-yi	Corrin	12/11/2016	Validly nominated

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 8-14 NOVEMBER 2016)

# SECOND SECTOR - ARCHITECTURAL, SURVEYING, PLANNING AND LANDSCAPE SUBSECTOR

18 November 2016 (Friday)

Subsector	Name of Nominees	Alias	Date of	<b>Returning Officer's</b>
	(Surname first)		Nomination	Decision/Remarks
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	CHAN Yiu-fai	Steve	12/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	WONG Po-lung John		12/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LAU Man-kwan Julia		12/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LAU Kam-sing Dickie		12/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	YIM Shun-see		14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LU Hing-yiu Bryant		14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LAI Chiu-cheong	Frederick	14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	NG Wing-shun Anthony Vincent		14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	PONG Yiu-po	Daniel	14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	MAK Eunice Hoi-cheung		14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	MA Kwok-wai Carol		14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	CHAN Yuen-king Paul		14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	NGO Tsz-kei		14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	LAU Hoi-ying		14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	CHAN Yin-lun Jeremy		14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	YIU Shui-yin	Kenneth	14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	CHAN Chi-wah	Harry Chan	14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Architectural, Surveying, Planning and Landscape	CHEUNG Tat-tong		14/11/2016	Validly nominated

<sup>\*</sup> The information has been revised/deleted as requested by the candidate.

Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information (e.g. occupation) provided by some nominees in Chinese only [Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]